

TWIX® 2 x 25g



EAN

5000159472906

Target market(s)

GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Sugar

Glucose Syrup

Wheat Flour (17%)

Palm Fat

Cocoa Butter

Skimmed **Milk** Powder

Cocoa Mass

Lactose

Milk Fat

Whey Powder (from **Milk**)

Fat Reduced Cocoa

Salt

Emulsifier (**Soya** Lecithin)

Raising Agent (E500)

Natural Vanilla Extract

(May contain: **Hazelnut, Almond, Gluten (Barley, Oats)**)

Nutrition

	/ 100g	/ 25g (%*)
Energy	2071 kJ	518kJ (6%)
	494 kcal	124kcal (6%)
Fat	23.9g	6.0g (9%)
of which saturates	13.9g	3.5g (18%)
Carbohydrate	64.5g	16.1g (6%)
of which sugars	48.6g	12.2g (14%)
Protein	4.5g	1.1g (2%)
Salt	0.41g	0.10g (2%)

*Reference intake of an average adult (8 400 kJ/2 000 kcal)

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100g	/ 25g (%*)
Energy (kJ)	2071	518
Energy (kcal)	494	124
Fat (g)	23.9	6
of which saturates (g)	13.9	3.5
Carbohydrate (g)	64.5	16.1
of which sugars (g)	48.6	12.2
Protein (g)	4.5	1.1
Salt (g)	0.41	0.1

Product Description

Brand

TWIX®

Features

Suitable for vegetarians
Kosher- KLBD

Standardised Brand

Brand - Twix

Regulated Product Name

Milk chocolate (35%) covered caramel (32%) and biscuit (26%)

Marketing

Other Information

1 x portion = 25g: 518kJ 124kcal 6%*

100g: 2071kJ / 494kcal

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

Portions per pack: 2

Portion size: 25.0g

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

- Kosher
- Suitable for Vegetarians

Allergy Advice

Barley - May Contain

Gluten - May Contain

Oats - May Contain

Wheat - Contains

Lactose - Contains

Milk - Contains

Almonds - May Contain

Hazelnuts - May Contain

Soya\Soybeans - Contains

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Pack

Pack Size

50g e

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 50

Dimension

Shelf Height (mm)	Shelf Width (mm)	Shelf Depth (mm)
43	102	16

(\$GS1Text)

Pack Type

Type - Heat Sealed

Promotional Pack Type

- Price Mark

Weight

Gross Weight - 50g

New Product Development

Final Product - Not NPD

Unit Merchandising

Height - 43
Width - 102
Depth - 16
Unit Stackable - Yes
Unit Stable - Yes
Merchandise Multiple Ways - Yes

Break Pack

GTIN - 05000159479509
Height - 78
Width - 247
Depth - 191
Weight - 1743
Unit Count - 32
Prototype - No

Case

GTIN - 05000159479493
Height - 208
Width - 264
Depth - 387
Weight - 9083
Unit Count - 160
Prototype - No

Units

Number of Units

Number of Units - 2

Unit Type

25g Bars

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

GB:
Freepost Mars.

Return To

GB:
Freepost Mars Consumer Care.
0845 0450042
www.mars.co.uk
www.marsnutrition.co.uk

Web Address

www.mars.co.uk
www.marsnutrition.co.uk

Extended Data

Languages On Pack

- English

